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26-27 AHBAPA 2019

“Zwate MAD WAVE
@5 CHALLENGE

AucTtaHuna 20
27.01.2019 - 10:05

201

CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Manbunku, 200m Bpacc

FOHowwn (11-12 neT)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Pamunus, Nvia rlp KomaHga 3afaBoyHoe Bpems
3annbie 1 n3 7
1 BYUYKOB Casenwuii 2008 lwoH Canexapa AHAO 3:52.00
2 TOrOB Erop 2008 o MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16 Cne 3:50.00
3 CABYUK CeBacTbsiH 2007 ltoH  CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck unb 3:45.00
4 3A3AEB Hukunta 2008 ltoH CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 3:43.00
5 WEBJIEB Kupunn 2008 IlwH Pekoppg Tyna YN 3:45.00
6 OCMAHKWVH AHgpeii 2008 lioH CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 3:48.00
7 HAXVIMOBCKWI ApTém 2008 ltoH  CLUOP Ne3 KanumHuHckoro p-Ha CI16 Crb 3:52.00
8 NNIOBNLEB AnekcaHgp 2008 o MBYC CL "CatypH" PameHckoe MO 4:28.00
3annbig 2 13 7
0 AJIUBbIBEEB Apocnas 2008 IlwH CAOHOCLUOP r. Topxok TBP 3:40.00
1 APTHOX Hukuta 2008 lioH CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 3:35.00
2 MWHAEB Martseii 2007 1 CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 3:35.00
3 CMUPHOB CeméH 2007 lwH AHOCLW BBC Basbma cMon 3:32.00
4 3AXAPOB Hukonai 2008 ltoH Camb60-70 "fAceHeBo" MockBa MOC 3:30.00
5 CA®OHOB AHgpeii 2008 ltoH BoBuC CaHkt-MeTepbypr cnb 3:30.50
6 MAK OaHunn 2008 ltoH  KFAY ®OK CLU "PagyxHblit" ENn3oBo KAMY 3:33.50
7 KUPbAHOB Kupunn 2008 ltoH BoBuC CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr Crnb 3:35.00
8 HWMKOJIEHKO AnekcaHap 2007 lwH MAY CL Ne2 MpoTBuHO MO 3:39.74
9 T'YCEB AnekcaHgp 2007 loH CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC 3:40.00
3annbiB 3137
1 UFYMHOB 3iiHep-AnekcaHap 2008 ltoH  CLUOP "Kometa" CaHkT-lMeTepbpyr Cne 3:24.45
2 CNEAYEHKO Anekceit 2008 1 AHOCLU Nel12 BopoHex BP>X 3:21.00
3 BENOB CraHucnas 2007 lwoH ClU "Taypac" CaHkT-MeTepbypr Crb 3:20.00
4 BENAEB ®ununn 2007 ltoH  AKME CaHkT-MeTepbypr Crb 3:18.00
5 WAJTONAHOB ApTém 2007 lwoH  AHO LCI Mocksa MOC 3:19.00
6 HUKY/INH Martseli 2007 1 CLUOP Ne7 YensibunHck unB 3:20.00
7 AJNEKCEEB ViBaH 2007 lwoH  CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr Crb 3:24.00
8 HEBVHYAHbIV Bnagumup 2008 ltoH CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-leTepbpyr Cnb 3:25.00
9 TPETbAKOB Bnagumnp 2007 1 CLLUOP "MockBn4" Mockea MOC 3:27.00
3annbiB 4 n3 7
0 NNOCEB Bnagnmup 2007 ltoH  AKME CaHkT-leTepbypr Cnb 3:18.00
1 XAHWH Hukuta 2008 IlwoH CL LCKA CesacTtonosb CEB 3:17.00
2 OEHWCOB MaBsen 2007 lwH Canexapg AHAO 3:16.00
3 LW/IbIKOB 3axap 2008 1 CL LCKA OagnHuoBo MO 3:13.40
4 BACVIH MatBeii 2007 1 MBYC CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe MO 3:12.00
5 ABJbIL CaBennii 2007 1 "Hesckas BonHa" Cl6 Cne 3:12.00
6 OPO340B Apocnas 2008 ltoH BoBuC CaHkT-MeTepbypr Crb 3:14.00
7 TPY3AEB Kupunn 2007 1 AHOCLU Nel12 BopoHex BP>X 3:17.00
8 OEHNCOB ApTém 2008 1N CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-NeTepbpyr Crb 3:18.00
9 HUKOJTAEB AmuTpuii 2007 1 BOCBO/, CaHk1-INeTpbypr Crb 3:18.00
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MAD WAVE
CHALLENGE

201

OuctaHuna 20, Masibunku, 200m Bpacc

3annbiB 5137

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

HATTA OaHumn
BULUHAKOB Anekceli
OPJ10OB Tumodeii
FTOBOPYXWH denop
BAKYNEHKO PomaH
MEHBbLUMKOB OmuTpuii
MAHbBLKOB ApTemuii
KPVBEHYEHKO Butanuii
TEPEHTBLEB Erop
BOrAYEB Bsauecnas

3annbiB 6 n3 7

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

ANEKCAHAPOB PoauoH
BbIKOB Hukuta
YYHYCOB Hukuta
HUKNPOPOB Aptyp
ONENHVIK Makcum
NYKAWEHKO Kupunn
MbICKOB Hukonai
YXAPUKOB Masen
BACW/TIbEB AnekcaHgp
BY/IbIYEB Erop

3annbiB 7 n3 7

o

oO~NOULA~WNPE

LLIATANOB Erop
UyAHOBELL Aptem
TNXOHOB faHuun
KOPOJEB AnekcaHgp
BbIBEOPHOB Tumodbeit
rONOBUN3HWH Bacunwii
IY>XEBKUH OMuTpuid
KONTECHMKOB Hukuta
CTAHKEBWM Tpuropuii

2007 1
2007 ItoH
2007 ItoH
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1Nl
2007 1Nl
2007 1Nl

2007 1
2008 1
2007 1
2007 1
2008 i
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1
2008 1
2007 1

2007 1
2007 1
2007 1
2008 1
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1
2007 1

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Cam60-70 "AceHeBo" Mocksa

CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-lNetepbypr

CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr
Cam60-70 "AceHeBo" Mocksa
SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Cr16
BAKOCLU Bopucorne6bek

CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck

CAKOCLUOP r. TopxokK

CLU Ne2 KI'B, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Teepb

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
"Hesckas BonHa" CI16

®un3Kynst PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CLUOP MeTtpoasopuoBoro p-Ha Cl16
CLlW LCKA OguHuoBo

Cam60-70 "HAceHeso" Mocksa

CLU LICKA OpgmHL0B0

CLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck

MBYC CLU "CaTypH" PameHckoe

MBY 00 AHOCLU Ne4 PocToB-Ha-[oHY
"Hesckast BonHa" Cl16

CLU "BecHa" YCL|, FOHocTb Mogonsck
CLU Ne70 "MonHua" Mocksa

MAYAO AOOrL "HenTtyH" LWWienkoBo
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CIN6

CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr

Cne
MOC
Ccne
Chnb
MOC
Chne
Chne
BP>X
une
TBP

Chne
TBP
Chne
Cne

Ccne
MO
MOC
MO
unb

MO
P-4
Chne
MO
MOC
MO
MOC
Chne
Chne
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3:10.80
3:10.00
3:07.50
3:07.00
3:05.00
3:06.00
3:07.00
3:09.65
3:10.00
3:11.00

3:04.00
3:02.00
2:59.00
2:58.00
2:56.00
2:57.00
2:58.70
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:05.00

2:55.00
2:55.00
2:54.00
2:50.00
2:47.00
2:49.00
2:54.00
2:54.90
2:55.00
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